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Reg. Area Office Name E-mail Office Cell FAX

1 Bridgeport Elizabeth (Lisa) Bowen-Connor, APRN ELIZABETH.N.BOWEN-CONNOR@ct.gov 203-384-5437 860-944-0676 203-384-5305

1 Bridgeport Michelle Bragg, RN MICHELLE.BRAGG@ct.gov 203-384-5429 203-873-9346 203-384-5305

1 Norwalk Louise LaChance, RN LOUISE.LACHANCE@ct.gov 203-899-1432 203-559-1133 203-899-1491

2 New Haven Christina Santoni, APRN CHRISTINA.SANTONI@ct.gov 203-786-2584 860-985-4595 203-786-2536

2 New Haven Doreen Walsh, RN DOREEN.WALSH@ct.gov 203-786-2518 203-687-2406 203-786-2536

2 Milford Pamela Rogers, RN PAMELA.ROGERS@ct.gov 203-306-5323 203-687-2339 203-306-5607

3 Norwich Lori Skevas, APRN LORI.SKEVAS@ct.gov 860-885-2402 860-213-2525 860-887-3683

3 Norwich Alimatu Busari, RN ALIMATU.BUSARI@ct.gov 860-885-2464 860-237-2581 860-887-3683

3 Middletown Maureen LeClerc, RN MAUREEN.LECLERC@ct.gov 860-638-2147 203-537-5955 860-346-0098

3 Willimantic Heather Jeanetti, RN HEATHER.JEANETTI@ct.gov 860-456-6681 860-807-5711 860-423-5034

4 Hartford Kimberly Kanaitis, RN KIMBERLY.KANAITIS@ct.gov 860-418-8192 860-281-4983 860-418-8326

4 Hartford Ellen Darling, RN ELLEN.DARLING@ct.gov 860-418-8355 860-402-4280 860-418-8326

4 Manchester Mary Jean Quistorff, RN MARYJEAN.QUISTORFF@ct.gov 860-533-3636 860-977-3729 860-533-3773

4 Hartford/ 
Manchester VACANT

5 Waterbury Aimee Fong, RN AIMEE.FONG@ct.gov 203-465-7328 203-228-6126 860-759-7296

5 Danbury Joyce LaForte, RN JOYCE.LAFORTE@ct.gov 203-207-5265 203-228-6124 203-207-5170

5 Torrington Melody Davis, RN MELODY.J.DAVIS@ct.gov 860-496-5754 860-601-1634 860-496-5770

5 Waterbury VACANT

6 New Britain Valerie Holcomb, APRN VALERIE.HOLCOMB@ct.gov 860-832-5254 860-724-5412 860-832-5477

6 Meriden Dielka Brutus, RN DIELKA.BRUTUS@ct.gov 203-238-8464 203-537-5563 203-238-6425

6 New Britain Roxane Charvis, RN ROXANE.CHARVIS@ct.gov 860-832-5439 860-213-2538 860-832-5477

6 New Britain Iris Thompson, RN IRIS.THOMPSON@ct.gov 860-832-5440 860-209-3131 860-832-5477
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